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KEMIET

Capacitor, film, 380 uF, 10% Tol, 400V@85C, Lead Spacing=45mm

Dimensions (mm)

<5mm

Specifications

ID Dimension Tolerance
D 84 +-0.5

L 64 +-2

S 45 +-1

LL 20 nom

F 10 nom
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Manufacturer:
Brand:
Application:
Capacitance:
Tolerance:
Temperature Range:
Climate Category:
Voltage DC @ 85C:
Dielectric:
Construction:
Maximum dVvdT:
Body Type:
Package Kind:

KEMET

Arcotronics

Power Electronic

380 uF

10%

-40/+85C

40/85/56

400V

Metallized Polypropylene
Non Inductive

15v/s

Vertical Can Standard Profile
Bulk
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